CITY OF NORTH BATTLEFORD BYLAW NO. 1946 - FEES AND CHARGES SCHEDULE "E"

<u>Section</u>	<u>Description</u>			<u>Fee</u>
8(3)	Heavy Vehicle Permit:			
		Per day Seasonal (April 15 - November 15)		20.00
	***Each truck requires a Heavy Vehic	Annual le Permit**	\$	6,000.00
12	Parade Permit:			
		Deposit for Barricades (Per Barricade)	\$	25.00
13	Temporary Street Use Permit:			
		Building Encorachment	\$	25.00
		Heavy Vehicle Route Escort (Section 8(2)(e))	\$	25.00
		Dangerous Goods Vehicle Escort (Section 9(4)(b)	\$	25.00
		Street or Alley Closure	\$	25.00
		Partial Street, Sidewalk or Boulevard Closure	\$	25.00
		Block Party	\$	25.00
		Deposit for Barricades (Per Barricade)	\$	25.00
		Dumpster on Street	\$	25.00
12 & 13	Barricade Costs:			
		Lost or Broken Barricade	\$	200.00
	At the discretion of the City, if resources permit, where an applicant cannot provide for pick up or delivery of barricades, the following fee per vehicle will apply:			75.00
	For delivery and pickup per vehicle (n during regular hours of operation	nax capacity 8 barricades per vehicle)	\$	75.00
	For delivery and/or pickup after regular hours of operation:		3X the cost	
29	Curb Crossing Permit:		\$	25.00
47	Off-Street Restricted Parking Permit:			
	-	Per Month Per Year	\$ \$	40.00 400.00
	Off-Street Paid Parking in Designated	Lots		
	5 0	Per Hour	\$	1.00
68	Over Dimensional Load Permit:		\$	25.00
	Costs for CSO assistance on bridge minimum charge at	crossings including actual costs with	\$	300.00
	Costs for Cityto re-position traffic light	s including actual costs with minimum	\$	90.00
69	Overweight Load Permit:		\$	25.00